PV weidinger

ESD screwdriver TORX T5

© sernsTEIN
non-insolating @

ESD T5x 50

« ESD screwdriver

- slim, ergonomically shaped notebooks made of conductive plastic

« The rotating centering head guarantees precise and fatigue-free working

« Blade: high-quality chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened throughout, matt
chrome-plated

« Handle: black precision handle with yellow rotating cap

metric thread: M 1,6-2

item number WL43332
model 6-661
manufacturer BERNSTEIN
manufacturer item number 6-661

width 85 mm

4 X o - 1/3 www.weidinger.eu



PV weidinger

length with packaging 180 mm
width with packaging 85 mm
height with packaging 17 mm

order unit 1 piece

content unit

ESD-standard

VDE

type of screw

ESD safe
packaging mass
type of screwdriver
tool length
screwdriver size
handle length
blade diameter

blade length

Other versions

item number
WL43233
WL43234
WL43235
WL59997
WL43324
WL43327
WL43328
WL43329
WL43332
WL43333
WL59996
WL59995

1 piece

All ESD tools comply with the ESD standard IEC
61340-5-1. The leakage resistance of the BERNSTEIN
ESD tools is in the range of the ideal value between
106 and 109 Ohm.

no
T5

yes

piece

normal screwdrivers
120 mm

mm: T5

80 mm

2.5 mm

40 mm

type of screw
PHOOO
PHOO
PHO
PH1

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43233
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43233
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43234
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43234
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43235
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43235
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59997
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59997
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43324
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43324
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43327
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43327
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43328
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43328
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43329
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43329
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43332
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43332
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43333
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43333
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59996
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59996
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59995
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59995

PPV weidinger

WL59994 =
WL59993 10
WL43222 15 mm
WL43224 > mm
WL43225 25 mm
WL43226 3 mm
WL59999 35 mm
WL59998 4 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59994
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59994
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59993
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59993
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43222
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43222
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43224
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43224
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43225
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43225
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43226
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43226
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59999
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59999
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59998
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl59998
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